Finiré Prime
LED Downlights
13 / 14 W LED Round Downlight
13 / 14 W LED Square Downlight
www.lutron.com/finire Lutron | 1
367-2708l   1   02.28.22
® SPECIF ICAT ION SUBMITTAL Type
Job Name:

www.lutron.com/finire Lutron | 2
367-2708l   2   02.28.22
ORDERING GUIDES
Trim and housing are ordered separately and both are required to complete the fixture.
Select appropriate code in each column to complete model numbers.
Product will be shipped in bulk packaging for 4 or more units.
1. Trim (includes LED module)
Example:
FPAT R 27X 30 MW
FAMILY SHAPE LED BEAM
SPREAD FINISH
FPAT
Finiré Prime,
Adjustable, Trimmed
R
Round
27X
2700 K
30
30°
MW
Matte White Trim
FPDT
Finiré Prime, Wet
Location, Downlight,
Trimmed
S
Square
30X
3000 K
65
65°
2. Housing (includes LED driver)
Example:
FPH IX HO
FAMILY HOUSING
TYPE
CONTROL
TYPE
FPH
Finiré Prime
Housing
IX
IC
14 W
1000 lumens*
F1
2-wire
120 V~ only
NX
Non-IC
14 W
1000 lumens*
H0
0.1% HomeWorks
Digital
120 V~
IS
Shallow IC
13 W
850 lumens*
  *  All wattage, lumen, CCT, and CRI values are typical values. For exact values, reference the photometric data or contact Lutron Customer Service.
For more information, please contact Lutron Lighting Technical support at 1.844.LUTRON1 (1.844.588.7661) or lightingsupport@lutron.com
Accessory Kits (Optional)
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
FP-TC075 Thick ceiling clips (0.625 to 0.75 in), 6 sets
FP-TC100 Thick ceiling clips (0.75 to 1.0 in), 6 sets
FP-TC125 Thick ceiling clips (1.0 to 1.25 in), 6 sets
FP-TC150 Thick ceiling clips (1.25 to 1.5 in), 6 sets
FP-OPTIC30 Optics kit, 6 pcs of 30e reflector and 6 pcs of Wall Wash film
FP-OPTIC65 Optics kit, 6 pcs of 65e reflector and 6 pcs of Wall Wash film